
      Key Resiliency Strategies 
 

 

 

Planning 

-BWSR Climate Change Trends and Action Plan: https://bwsr.state.mn.us/sites/default/files/2019-

09/ClimateChangeTrends%2BActionPlan_Sept2019.pdf 

-BWSR Landscape Resiliency Toolbox: https://bwsr.state.mn.us/bwsr-landscape-resiliency-toolbox 

 

Soil Health/Carbon Sequestration  

-Minnesota Office for Soil Health: https://www.wrc.umn.edu/mosh 

 

Effective Water Treatment and Use 

-One Watershed One Plan: https://bwsr.state.mn.us/one-watershed-one-plan 

-Local Water Planning: https://bwsr.state.mn.us/practices/climate_change/Water_Planning.pdf 

-EQB State Water Plan: https://www.eqb.state.mn.us/state-water-plan 

 

Perennial Cover/Working Lands 

-BWSR Working Lands Resources: https://bwsr.state.mn.us/planning/WLWRP/wlwrp.html 

-BWSR Buffer Webpage: https://bwsr.state.mn.us/minnesota-buffer-law 

 

Restoring Resilient/Diverse Plant Communities 

-CREP Initiative: https://bwsr.state.mn.us/mn-crep-landowners 

-State Seed Mixes: https://bwsr.state.mn.us/seed-mixes 

-Minnesota Wetland Restoration Guide: https://bwsr.state.mn.us/mn-wetland-restoration-guide 
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Strategic Pollinator Habitat 

-EQB Interagency Pollinator Plan: https://www.eqb.state.mn.us/content/pollinators 

-Lawns to Legumes: https://bwsr.state.mn.us/lawns-legumes-program-your-yard-can-bee-change 

-Lawns to Legumes Partner Resources: https://bwsr.state.mn.us/lawns-legumes-partner-resources 

-Habitat Friendly Solar: https://bwsr.state.mn.us/bwsr-habitat-friendly-solar-program 

 

Prioritizing Invasive Species 

-Cooperative Weed Management Areas: https://bwsr.state.mn.us/cooperative-weed-management-

area-program 

 

Learning from Front Line Experience 

-BWSR What’s Working for Conservation: https://bwsr.state.mn.us/whats-working-conservation 
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